P Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate
'k.\-" Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date
Pool Notice Date
Distribution Date
Collection Start Date
Collection End Date
Collection Days
Accrual Start Date
Iccrual End Date
Accrual Days

17 Sep 2014
24 Jun 2021
28 Jun 2021
01 May 2021
31 May 2021

31
26 May 2021
28 Jun 2021

33

Securities on Issue

No of Certificates

Initial Amount

Initial Amount

Class A1-R Notes 10,227 AUD 1,022,700,000.00
Class B Notes 2,400 AUD 240,000,000.00
Class C Notes 800 AUD 80,000,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 15,418.00

umber of loans at beginning 4,994.00

umber of loans at end 4,925.00
Losses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period

[Note Interest Rate
Class A1-R Notes 0.01230%
Class B Notes 0.01230%
Class C Notes 0.01230%
[Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 0.01230%

Coupon Margin
0.83000%

Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
0.84230%
Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert Interest Agaregate Principal Per Cert
Class A1-R Notes 52.53 537,224.31 1,208.51
Class B Notes 1,007.14
Class C Notes 0.00
Total 52.53 537,224.31 2,215.65

Principal Agaregate

12,359,431.77
2,417,136.00
0.00

14,776,567.77

Total Amount Per Cert

1,261.04
1,007.14
0.00

2,268.18

Total Aggregate

12,896,656.08
2,417,136.00
0.00

15,313,792.08

Pool Factors

Class A1-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.68983020
0.24155650
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.67774510
0.23148510
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A1-R Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
27,470.15
190,645.71
7,730.14
1,212,747.02
6,384.40
143.16
0.00
537,224.31
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
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Available Amount

2,436,893.03
2,436,893.03
2,409,422.88
2,218,777.17
2,211,047.03
998,300.01
991,915.61
991,772.45
991,772.45
454,548.14
349,092.14
349,092.14
349,092.14
349,092.14
95,052.14
95,052.14

0.00

Adgaregate
2,436,637.77
0.00

255.26

2,436,893.03

0.00
27,470.15
190,645.71
7,730.14
1,212,747.02
6,384.40
143.16
0.00
537,224.31
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

2,341,840.89

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
2,436,893.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,436,893.03

0.00
27,470.15
190,645.71
7,730.14
1,212,747.02
6,384.40
143.16
0.00
537,224.31
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00
95,052.14

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Facilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw

Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class Al1-R Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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9,500,000.00
9,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
9,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
52.53 537,224.31
52.53 537,224.31

0.00

537,224.31

52.53 537,224.31
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
plus Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class A1-R Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown
Class Al1-R Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Principal Losses

Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff

- Class A1-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Class Al1-R Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Certificate Amount

1,208.51
1,007.14
0.00

20,519,886.63
0.00
-5,743,309.39
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
50.85

2,229,453.70
9,614,403.37
8,676,029.56
12,547,123.54

14,776,628.09

50.85
12,547,123.54
2,229,453.70
0.00
14,776,628.09
0.00
14,776,628.09

Aggregate
0.00
12,359,431.77
2,417,136.00
0.00

60.32

843,462,854.69
-20,519,886.63
5,743,309.39
0.00

0.00
828,686,277.45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class Al1-R Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 1,022,700,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 317,210,654.46
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 12,359,431.77
Total Principal Distribution to Date 329,570,086.23
Beginning Invested Amount 705,489,345.54
Ending Invested Amount 693,129,913.77
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 705,489,345.54
Ending Stated Amount 693,129,913.77
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 240,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 182,026,440.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 2,417,136.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 184,443,576.00
Beginning Invested Amount 57,973,560.00
Ending Invested Amount 55,556,424.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 57,973,560.00
Ending Stated Amount 55,556,424.00
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 80,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 80,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 11,417,712.10
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 828,686,277.45
Average Monthly Percentage 1.37
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 1.36
Monthly Percentage Month 2 1.30
Monthly Percentage Month 3 123
Monthly Percentage Month 4 155
Monthly Percentage Month 5 156
Monthly Percentage Month 6 1.44
Monthly Percentage Month 7 137
Monthly Percentage Month 8 1.26
Monthly Percentage Month 9 135
Monthly Percentage Month 10 1.23
Monthly Percentage Month 11 135
Monthly Percentage Month 12 1.43
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