

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates Pool Closing Date Pool Notice Date Distribution Date Collection Start Date Collection End Date Collection Days Accrual Start Date Accrual End Date Accrual End Date							17 Sep 2014 24 Jun 2021 28 Jun 2021 01 May 2021 31 May 2021 31 26 May 2021 28 Jun 2021 33
Securities on Issue Class A1-R Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes			<u>No of C</u>	ertificates 10,227 2,400 800	Initial Amount	AUD AUD AUD	Initial Amount 1,022,700,000.00 240,000,000.00 80,000,000.00
Pool Size Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning Number of loans at end Losses				15,418.00 4,994.00 4,925.00			
Number of Losses Value of Losses				0.00 0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual Period Note Class A1-R Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities			Interest Rate 0.01230% 0.01230% 0.01230% 0.01230%		<u>Coupon Margin</u> 0.83000% Withheld Withheld	(<u>pon Rate</u>).84230% Withheld Withheld
Distribution Payable on Distribu	tion Date	<u> </u>					
	<u>t Per Cert</u> 52.53	Interest Aggregate 537,224.31		Principal Aggregate 12,359,431.77 2,417,136.00 0.00	Total Amo	unt Per Cert 1,261.04 1,007.14 0.00	<u>Total Aggregate</u> 12,896,656.08 2,417,136.00 0.00
Total	52.53	537,224.31	2,215.65	14,776,567.77		2,268.18	15,313,792.08
Pool Factors Class A1-R Notes Class B Notes					Previous Distribution 0.68983020 0.24155650	<u>C</u> ı	urrent Distribution 0.67774510 0.23148510 1.0000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

			Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total			2,436,637.77
Other Income			0.00
Interest On Collections			255.26
Available Distribution Amount			2,436,893.03
Other Taxes			0.00
Trustee and Manager Fee			27,470.15
Servicing Fee			190,645.71
Liquidity Commitment Fee			7,730.14
Support Facility			1,212,747.02
FCC Other Creditors			6,384.40
Other Expense			143.16
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A1-R Coupon			537,224.31
B Coupon			n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
C Coupon			n/a
Arranging Fee			0.00
Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction			0.00
Required Distribution Amount			2,341,840.89
Income shortfall			
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount

	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			2,436,893.03
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			2,436,893.03
Other Taxes	0.00	2,436,893.03	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fee	27,470.15	2,436,893.03	27,470.15
Servicing Fee	190,645.71	2,409,422.88	190,645.71
Liquidity Commitment Fee	7,730.14	2,218,777.17	7,730.14
Support Facility	1,212,747.02	2,211,047.03	1,212,747.02
FCC Other Creditors	6,384.40	998,300.01	6,384.40
Other Expense	143.16	991,915.61	143.16
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	991,772.45	0.00
A1-R Coupon	537,224.31	991,772.45	537,224.31
B Coupon	n/a	454,548.14	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	349,092.14	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	349,092.14	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	349,092.14	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	349,092.14	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00	95,052.14	0.00
Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction	0.00	95,052.14	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			95,052.14

Unpaid Facility Int Chg	
- Liquidity	
 Extraordinary Expense 	

Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

0.00 0.00

0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	9,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	9,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	9,500,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet Per Certificate Aggregate Class A1-R Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00 Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00 Security Coupon 52.53 537,224.31 Total Coupon 52.53 537,224.31 Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 Security Coupon 537,224.31 Coupon Payable 52.53 537,224.31 Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes

Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

Principal Collection	20,519,886.63
plus Repurchases	0.00
less Total Customer Redraw	-5,743,309.39
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1-R Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	50.85
Scheduled Principal Amount	2,229,453.70
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	9,614,403.37
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	8,676,029.56
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	12,547,123.54
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	14,776,628.09
Principal Rounding b/f	50.85
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	12,547,123.54
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	2,229,453.70
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	14,776,628.09
Net Principal Draw	0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	14,776,628.09

Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1-R Principal Payment	1,208.51	12,359,431.77
Class B Principal Payment	1,007.14	2,417,136.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding df		60.32
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		843,462,854.69
less Principal Repayment		-20,519,886.63
plus Total Customer Redraw		5,743,309.39
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		828,686,277.45
Principal Losses		
		0.00
Principal Losses		0.00

Findpar Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1-R Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1-R Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1-R Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		1,022,700,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		317,210,654.46
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		12,359,431.77
Total Principal Distribution to Date		329,570,086.23
Beginning Invested Amount		705,489,345.54
Ending Invested Amount		693,129,913.77
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		705,489,345.54 693,129,913.77
Class B Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		240,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		182,026,440.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		2,417,136.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		184,443,576.00
Beginning Invested Amount		57,973,560.00
Ending Invested Amount		55,556,424.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		57,973,560.00
Ending Stated Amount		55,556,424.00
Class C Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00 80,000,000.00
Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		80,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		80,000,000.00
		00,000,000,000
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days		11,417,712.10
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		828,686,277.45
Average Monthly Percentage		1.37
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		1.36
Monthly Percentage Month 2		1.30
Monthly Percentage Month 3		1.23
Monthly Percentage Month 4		1.55
Monthly Percentage Month 5		1.56
Monthly Percentage Month 6		1.44
Monthly Percentage Month 7		1.37
Monthly Percentage Month 8		1.26
Monthly Percentage Month 9		1.35
Monthly Percentage Month 10		1.23
Monthly Percentage Month 11		1.35
Monthly Percentage Month 12		1.43